win a Grand Prize for winning first place in the skills challenge which includes the 
following in addition to the qualifying prize: 

• Cash prize valued at one-thousand dollars ($1,000) 

• Trophy 

In addition to the experiential value of the qualifying prize, the ARV of the Grand 
Prize for the skills challenge is one-thousand and one hundred dollars ($1,100). The 
winner will be solely responsible for all taxes and all other fees and expenses not 
specified herein associated with the receipt and use of the Prize. GKB accepts no 
responsibility for repairing any real or supposed damage to any prize.

[...]

Out of the seventy-five (75) Qualifying Prize winners, there is the opportunity to 
win a Grand Prize for First Place in the shooting challenge which includes the 
following in addition to the Qualifying Prize: 

• Gift cards for free gas for a year with a value of two-thousand, six-hundred 
dollars ($2,600). Number of gift cards and denominations of each to be 
determined by GKB and Circle K. 

• Trophy 

In addition to the experiential value of the Qualifying Prize, the ARV of the Grand Prize 
for the shooting challenge is two-thousand and seven hundred dollars ($2,700). The 
winner will be solely responsible for all taxes and all other fees and expenses not  
specified herein associated with the receipt and use of the Prize. GKB accepts no 
responsibility for repairing any real or supposed damage to any prize. The gift certificate